

ITEM NO.3 Court 11 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2801/2020

DECCAN VALUE INVESTORS L.P. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINKAR VENKATASUBRAMANIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(IA No.67685/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT and IA No.67686/2020-EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT and IA No.67684/2020-CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 67684/2020 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
IA No. 67686/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 67685/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH

C.A. No. 2642/2020 (XVII)

IA No. 56670/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 2432/2020 (XVII)

IA No. 58250/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 66456/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 50074/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 58631/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 49727/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 08-02-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For the parties:

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG
Ms. Misha, Adv
Mr. Anoop Rawat, Adv.
Mr. Saurav Panda, Adv.
Mr. Siddhant Kant, Adv.
Mr. Nikhil Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Shreyas Gupta, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. C. Rashmikanth, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Ashish Kamat, Adv.
Mr. Rohan Dakshini, Adv.
Ms. Aakansha Saxena, Adv.
Mr. Anshuman Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Satija, Adv.
Ms. Nikita Mishra, Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R
List on a non misc. day in the first week of March, 2021.

(NEELAM GULATI)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER (NSH)