

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 2801/2020

DECCAN VALUE INVESTORS L.P. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINKAR VENKATASUBRAMANIAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

([PART HEARD BY : HON'BLE S. ABDUL NAZEER AND HON'BLE KRISHNA MURARI, JJ.][TOP OF THE BOARD]

IA No. 67684/2020 - CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION

IA No. 67686/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 67685/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

WITH C.A. No. 2642/2020

(IA No. 56670/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING C/C OF THE IMPUGNED JUDGMENT)

C.A. No. 2432/2020

(IA No. 58250/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION

IA No. 66456/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 50074/2020 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT

IA No. 49727/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

IA No. 58631/2020 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 11-01-2022 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For the parties:

Mr. Tushar Mehta, SG

Mr. Anoop Rawat, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Panda, Adv.

Mr. Siddhant Kant, Adv.

Mr. Nikhil Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Shreyas Gupta, Adv.

Ms. Prabh Simran Kaur, Adv.

Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR

Dr. A.M.Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Kishan Kaul, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Manocha, Adv.
Ms. Anannya Ghosh, AOR
Mr. Brian Henry Moses, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these appeals on 18th January, 2022 at the top
of the Board.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(KAMLESH RAWAT)
COURT MASTER